
&ihar [.] rban I nf rastructure Devel*pr"rent (orp*r*tion j,in*X,*
INVITATION FOR TENDER

(Through e-procurement mode only- www.eproc. b ih ar. sov. in )
Date:- 03-09-2022NIT.No- 0112022-23

A.Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited (BUIDCo) invites b,d. f-, 
"l,g,bl" 

.-p.rienced
Firms/Contractors/Agencies/Bidders registered in appropriate category in any government organisation/PSUs for execution of works
as given below :-

Sr.
No.

Name of Work Estimated Cost
(rNR)

Bid Security
(EMD)
(rNR)

Bid
Document

(rNR)

Bid
Processing
Fee with

GST flNR)

Time for
completion

I , 3 4 5 6 7

0r
Construction of Crematorium (Electrical 0l Set) in
Aurangabad Nagar Parishad,Bihar under Nischay-2 2,12,35,000.00 4,24,700.00 11,800.00 5900.00

t2
Months

B. Date of Downloading of Bid Document From23.09.2022to 18.10.2022lp to 12:00 P.M.
Through website :www.eproc.bihar.gov.in.

C. Place & Date of pre-bid meeting
Date-28.09.2022, T ime 0 -j.00 P.M ;

BUIDCo Office, Iilest Boring Cannal Road (Rajapul) patna,
Bihar, lndia, PIN -800 001

D. Last.date of Receiving Queries Datei29.09.2022, Time 05.00 P.M.

E. Last Date and time for uploading of bid. Date:-18.10.2022up to 03.00 P.M.
Through website :www.eproc.bihar. qov.in.

F. Last Date and time for submission of hard copy of bid Date:-20. I 0.2022, Time 03.00 P.M
G. Time & Date of openine technical bids Datei2}.10.2022, Time 04.00 P.M
H. Time & date of opening financial bids To be communicated later on.
I Place of opening of Bid Through website :www.eproc.bihar.qov.in.
J. Periods of bids validity 120 Davs.

K. Officer inviting bids

1. Executive Engineer, Urban Development Division Aurangabad.
2. Superintendent Engineer, Urban Development Circle, Magadh,

Buidco.
3.Chief Engineer, Infrastructure & Transport (South) ,BUIDCo,

Patna.

L
ForpartiiipationinE.tenderingproc,thecontractorshallha
signature. This will enable accessing the website lLww.eplo!.bihgtgty.i]_& download/participate in E-tender.

M The tender documents can be obtained through our website *r"*@

N

(i) Bid processing fees to be paid through online mode i.e. Internet payment getaway (Credit/Debit Card), Net Banking,
NEFT/RTGS.

(ii) Bids along with necessary online payments must be submitted through e-procurement portal www.eproc.bihar.gov.in before
the date & time specified in the NIT. The department does not take any responsibiiity for the dilayAlon ai,ailability of
internet connection, Network Traffic/Holidays or any other reasons" i

o
Biddocumentcostshouldbepaidbydraftofan}sche
Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd, Original Bank Draft will have to be submitted in the olfi"i of E*".utive Engineer,
Urban Development Division, Aurangabad, Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd, Near l't floor Snna
Building, Aurangabad-824101 on or before 03:00 ptvtSlZO.|OIOZZ failing which the tendei will be reiected.

P.

Eamest Money should be in the form of Bank Gua.an
Urban Infrastructure Development corporation Ltd. on or before 03:00 PM on 20.10.2022 failing wnicn tni tender will be
rejected. The Estimated Cost may increase or decrease. All the information/corrigendum/addendum .Jluted to the project shalt be
published on the website www.eproc.bihar. gov. in andwww.buidco. i n.

a
Theauthorityshallhavetherighttorejectthebidwith
help line \o. 18003456109 may be used

R Estimate amount may vary. So EMD will be deposite4 aJ

S

Further details ofworks can be obtaireO
Buidco, Aurangabad, Superintendent Engineer, Urban Development Circle, Magadh, Buidco&Chiif Engineer, lnfrastructire &
Transport (South) , BUIDCo, Patna. For clarification, regarding the E -tendering process, ptease contact e-procurement,
Helpdesk, first Floor, M/22, Bank of India duilding, Road No-25, Sri Krishna Nagar, palna - 800 001, Tetephone no.
0612-2523006, Mobile No -07542028164.

Executive Engineer,
Urban Development Division, Aurangabad

BUIDCo, Aurangabad
# Executive Engineer, Urban Development Division, Aurangabad.

. (Email: duda.aurangabad.bihar@gmail,com)

o./J


